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Last	 First	 State		 Email	
McPhie	 Garth	 AK	 gmcphie@alyeskaresort.com	

Atkins	 Aaron	 CA	 aatkins@vailresorts.com	
Barnes	 Robin	 CA	 robinbarnesusa@netscape.net	
Cutler	 Carina	 CA	 carinski@charter.net	

Ettlinger	 Heidi	 CA	 heidiettlinger@yahoo.com	
Forsyth	 Bryan	 CA	 forsyth.bryan@gmail.com	

Golik	 Katherina	 CA	 katharina.golik@gmail.com	
Harlow	 Eric	 CA	 ericpharlow@gmail.com	
Kawcak	 Timothy	 CA	 trkawcak@yahoo.com	
Lopez	 Diego	 CA	 diegoblrd@hotmail.com	

Raduziner	 Rick	 CA	 rick@TahoeRich.com	

Ray	 Daniel	 CA	 dray@squaw.com	

Rogan	 Mike	 CA	 mrogan@ussa.org	
Saxe	 Brad	 CA	 bsaxe@hotmail.com	

Schmidt	 Lee	 CA	 lees@ltis.com	
Visser	 Eddie	 CA	 evisser@sbcglobal.net	
Armstrong	 Deb	 CO	 darmstrong@sswsc.org	

Ballou	 Jonathan	 CO	 jonathanballou@mac.com	
Borgard	 Brett	 CO	 bborgard@skiclubvail.org	

Bowman	 Michael	 CO	 mbowman@winterparkresort.com	
Brown	 Ben	 CO	 bbrown@sswsc.org	
Burger	 Scott	 CO	 r.scottburger@gmail.com	
Culp	 David	 CO	 dmc.culp@gmail.com	
Dunlop	 Ian	 CO	 idunlop@ussa.org	

Foster	 Ellen	Post	 CO	 ellenpfoster@centurytel.net	
Gerrish	 Stacey	 CO	 sgerrish@vailresorts.com	
Ghent	 Karen	 CO	 karenghent@gmail.com	
Hafer	 Mike	 CO	 mikeyhafer@yahoo.com	
Herrin	 Nick	 CO	 nherrin@cbmr.com	

Kosik	 Joe	 CO	 jrkosik@jfkinv.com	
LeSage	 Leah	 CO	 alpine@purgatoryskiteam.com	
Lynch	 Conor	 CO	 mtnskibum@hotmail.com	
Marsh	 Simon		 CO	 simonmarsh@comcast.net	
Nolting	 Darlene	 CO	 dnolting@ussa.org	
Nolting	 Jon	 CO	 jnolting@sswsc.org	
Palamaras	 Mark	 CO	 mpalamaras@potomacfund.com	
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Pierce	 Julie	 CO	 jewels1537@gmail.com	

Roberts	 Lance	 CO	 lance@accessaltitude.com	

Stielow	 Jennifer	 CO	 jenni.stielow@gmail.com	
Stonebraker	 Ben	 CO	 bwstonebraker@gmail.com	

Tache	 Mike	 CO	 	mtache@teamavsc.org	
Talbot	 Tom	 CO	 ttalbot@vailgov.com	
Tomasko	 Matt	 CO	 matt@lertprograms.com	
Walsh	 Kathleen	 CO	 kaw_vail@yahoo.com	
Worell	 Anje	 CO	 angelaworrell@msn.com	
Simpson	 Jennifer	 CO/MN	 simpsonjl@yahoo.com	
Kimball	 Roger	 CT	 rnkimball@gmail.com	

Capron	 David	 EAST	 dcapron1@myfairpoint.net	

Guyer	 Martin	 EAST	 mguyer@ussa.org	

Harris	 Chuck	
Far	
West	 snobro@sbcglobal.net	

Hogan	 Erika	 ID	 ehogan4390@aol.com	

Rixon	 Carl	 ID	 carl.rixon@gmail.com	

Roberts	 Ben	 ID	 bennyr59772@yahoo.com	
Savaria	 Pat	 ID	 patsavaria@hotmail.com			
McCowan	 Rick	 MA	 rick.mccowna@verizon.net	

Berube	 Scott	 ME	 scb684@yahoo.com	

Bonnevie	 Ron	 ME	 ron.bonnevie@gmail.com	

Brown	 Cindy	 ME	 cbrown04261@gmail.com	

Harkins	 Bob	 ME	 harkinsb@gouldacademy.org	

Hehn	 Matthew	 MI	 tacklemaster@comcast.net	

Halsey	 Thom	 MI	 trhalsey@comcast.net	

Janowiak	 Daniel	 MI	 d_janowiak@charter.net	
Maas	 Wendy	 MI	 fastsneaker@gmail.com	
McVicker	 Brewster	 MI	 	bmcvicker@ussa.org	
Meyers	 Scott	 MI	 smeyerswinalpine@gmail.com	
Clements	 Matt	 MN	 mattc@skijammers.com	

Jones	 Caryn	 MN	 carynj69@yahoo.com	
Kastner	 Brad	 MN	 bkastners@aol.com	
Lyon	 Dave	 MN	 dlyon@isd622.k12.mn.us	
Olsen	 Jacob	 MN	 olsenj@stolaf.edu	
Nordmeyer	 Doug	 MN	 douglas.nordmeyer@va.gov	
Paul	 Joe	 MN	 jmpaul07@gmail.com	
Setchell	 Chris	 MN	 cgsetchell@gmail.com	

Lipton	 Eric	 MO,PA	 ericlipton@hotmail.com	
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Baker	 Christine	 MT	 cbaker@bigskyresort.com	

Chumbley	 Jill	 MT	 jilljuliet@hotmail.com	

Hill	 Steve	 MT	 Skihd58@hotmail.com	

Jones	 Chris	 MT	 Chrisplaya2009@hotmail.com	

Mannelin	 Paul	 MT	 pmannelin@aol.com	

Marshall	 Tom	 MT	 Thomas.marshall.79@gmail.com	

Nedved	 Emily	 MT	 Em11smith@hotmail.com	

Nedved	 Troy	 MT	 tnedved@bigskyresort.com	

Ueland	 Jeremy	 MT	 ski2moto@yahoo.com	

Zwahlen	 Stefan	 MT	 Coach	BSSEF	
Brennan	 Kathy	 NH	 Kathy@arc2arc.com	
Guilbert	 Jason	 NH	 jasonguilbert@hotmail.com	
Martin	 Luke	 NH	 Lhmartin11@hotmail.com	
Salathe	 David	 NH	 salatheda@proctoracademy.org	

Schramm	 Ryan	 NH	 ryanaschramm@gmail.com	

Segal	 Lisa	 NH	 segal1@comcast.net	

Stokloza	 Peter	 NH	 pstokloza@wvbbts.org	
Kimura	 Lisa	 NM	 riskier31@yahoo.com	

Shaw-King	 Forrest	 NM	 jfks.snowpro@gmail.com	

Moore	 Tara	 NV	 taramoore27@yahoo.com 
Barnes	 Tyler	 NW	 tyler@psianwtechteam.org	

Cordi	 Sam	 NW	 scordi@centurytel.net	

Drake	 Michael	 NW	 michaeldrakeis@gmail.com	

Lucas	 Dave	 NW	 dave@eventhehorizonfarm.net	

Lyons	 Rick	 NW	 rick@psianwtechteam.org	

McLeod	 Terry	 NW	 Ltmcleod2@gmail.com	

McDonald	 Nick	 NW	 nick@pointlavina.com	

Olwin	 Steve	 NW	 Steveolwin@hotmail.com	

Nelson-
Shofstall	 Janet	 NW	 jshoftstall@bendbroadband.com	

Petram	 Kim	 NW	 kim@petram.org	

Roberts	 Ricky	 NW	 rickygroberts@gmail.com	

Thompson	 Chris	 NW	 mistert@nctv.com	

Weimer	 Scott	 NW	 scottweimer@hotmail.com	

Brousseau	 Kevin	 NY	 ski-coach@hotmail.com	

Catalano	 Jim	 NY	 jcatalano1@hvc.rr.com	
Ericson	 Chris	 NY	 cericson3@optonline.net	
Godwin	 Phil	 NY	 Pgodwin@optonline.net	

Greene	 Pam	 NY	 Pvgreene@aol.com	
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Kloc	 Karol	 NY	 karolkloc@aol.com	

Mergenthaler	 Steve	 NY	 alpinedevelopmentkoncepts@gmail.com	
Okoniewski	 Kathy	 NY	 okieski@aol.com	
Pier	 Jeff	 NY	 jpier@libertytax.com	
Smith	 Brian	 NY	 skismith68@yahoo.com	
Wenn	 David	 NY	 dmwenn@gmail.com			
Baker	 Robert	 OR	 rbalpine@gmail.com	
Jacobson	 Brad	 OR	 Jake1@teleport.com	

Kai	 Jeff	 OR	 jeff.kai08@gmail.com	
Kastner	 Chris	 OR	 chrisk2@gorge.net	
Rackley	 Justin	 OR	 jrackley@themac.com		
Riss	 Jeremy	 OR	 jeremy.riss@skihood.com	

Ruddick	 Aaron	 OR	 YCAlpine@hotmail.com	
Schwartz	 Sue	 OR	 cdnfooter@hotmail.com	
Bradley	 Tim		 PA	 bradleytimothyp@gmail.com	
Buckley	 Tina	 PA	 tinabuckley@yahoo.com	
Garner	 Ian	 UT	 igarner@ussa.org	

Grossniklaus	 Alfred	 UT	 fgskiteam@gmail.com	

Henrie	 Tyson	 UT	 skicrazymad@gmail.com	
Hey	 Jason	 UT	 jayhey7@gmail.com	

Hietala	 Penny	 UT	 hiet81@gmail.com	
Jamieson	 Colleen	 UT	 colleen.a.jamieson@gmail.com	

Kipp	 Ron	 UT	 rkipp@ussa.org	
Mathers	 Scott	 UT	 scott@alta.com	

Price	 Troy	 UT	 troyprice@rowmark.org	

Sears	 Don	 UT	 donskipc@comcast.net	
Skinner	 Bill	 UT	 bskinner@ussa.org	
Sogard	 Rob	 UT	 robsogard@comcast.net	
Thomas	 George	 UT	 georget@springsips.com	
Watkins	 Gwynn	 UT	 gwatkins@ussa.org	
Whitaker	 Darryl	 UT	 bigdwhit@gmail.com		
Ashworth	 Tom	 VT	 tashworth@ussa.org	

Bailey	 Jack	 VT	 jbailey@killingtonmountainschool.org	
Batchelder	 Brett	 VT	 Brettsbatchelder@hotmail.com	
Clarke	 Christopher	 VT	 cclarkeg650@gmail.com	

Craig	 Ben	 VT	 Ben.craig@dartmouth.edu	
Cummings	 Alison	 VT	 Ali.cummings@lmsre.com	
Day	 Mike	 VT	 mday@gmvs.org	

Dayton	 Christopher	 VT	 cdaytonvt@gmail.com	
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Eseppi	 Chris	 VT	 Deepow18@gmail.com	
Hadden	 Will	 VT	 whadden@gosms.org	
Herzog	 Christian	 VT	 christian.herzog.ch@gmail.com	
Kramer	 Sue	 VT	 srkramer@hotmail.com	
Marhefka	 John	 VT	 	jsm58@verizon.net	
Mountford	 Greg	 VT	 gregmountford@teamp360.com	

Shackleton	 Christian	 VT	 cshack@cox.net	
Tautkus	 James	 VT	 jtautkus@gmail.com	

Walsh	 Troy	 VT	 troywalsh03@yahoo.com	
Whatley	 Brian	 VT	 	skivermont@yahoo.com	
Bold	 Sean	 WA	 sbold@skicrystal.com	

Morell	 Kate	 WA	 kmorrell@hevanet.com	

Lewis	 Peter	 WEST	 pete74@prodigy.net	
Loomans	 George	 WI	 competitiveedge@wi.rr.com	
Marcouiller	 Brad	 WI	 bradmarcoo@gmail.com	
Nourse	 Will	 WI	 willskillc@gmail.com	
Slattery	 Pat	 WI	 martski@tds.net	
Keller	 Lester	 WY	 lkeller@jhskiclub.org	

Krill	 Brian	 WY	 bkrill@jhskiclub.org	
McGee	 Scotty	 WY	 scottmcgee@wyom.net	

	


